
Great Deals on Great Brands!
Exclusive money-saving coupons for our Email Extras! subscribers.

Please Drink ResponsiblyLiquorandWineOutlets.com

Coupons valid September 29–October 12, 2014. Some products not available in all locations. Please check the  
Product Locator at LiquorandWineOutlets.com for the store nearest you. Please print and redeem at any 

New Hampshire Liquor and Wine Outlet. Limit on every coupon is 24 (twenty-four) bottles, per person, per day.

Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Save $5

Item:  Jack Daniels Single Barrel  750 mL

Code:  1237	 Reg Price: $49.99  	 Sale Price: $44.99  	 With Coupon: $39.99     	 Total Savings: $10.00 

Coupons valid September 29–November 2, 2014 at any New Hampshire Liquor & Wine Outlet. Offer valid for individuals of legal drinking age only. Offer does 
not apply to on- and off-premise licensees. Limit on every coupon is 24 (twenty-four) bottles, per person, per day. Other restrictions may apply.

Select Jim Beam Bourbon
Save $3

Coupons valid September 29–November 2, 2014 at any New Hampshire Liquor & Wine Outlet. Offer valid for individuals of legal drinking age only. Offer does 
not apply to on- and off-premise licensees. Limit on every coupon is 24 (twenty-four) bottles, per person, per day. Other restrictions may apply.

Item: 

Jim Beam Honey

Jim Beam Maple

Jim Beam Kentucky Fire

Code: 

1373

2373

1397

Size: 

750 mL

750 mL

750 mL

Reg. 
Price:

$18.99

$18.99

$18.99

Sale
Price:

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

With
Coupon:

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

Total
Savings:

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Select Absolut Vodka
Save $3

Item: 

Absolut Vodka

Absolut Citron Vodka

Absolut Ruby Red Vodka

Absolut Mandarin Vodka

Code: 

8068

3728

3364

8102

Size: 

1.75 L

1.75 L

1.75 L

1.75 L

Reg. 
Price:

$30.99

$30.99

$29.99

$29.99

Sale
Price:

$26.99

$26.99

$26.99

$26.99

With
Coupon:

$23.99

$23.99

$23.99

$23.99

Total
Savings:

$7.00

$7.00

$6.00

$6.00

Coupons valid September 29–October 12, 2014 at any New Hampshire Liquor & Wine Outlet. Offer valid for individuals of legal drinking age only. Offer does not 
apply to on- and off-premise licensees. Limit on every coupon is 24 (twenty-four) bottles, per person, per day. Other restrictions may apply.



Great Deals on Great Brands!
Exclusive money-saving coupons for our Email Extras! subscribers.

Please Drink ResponsiblyLiquorandWineOutlets.com

Coupons valid September 29–October 12, 2014. Some products not available in all locations. Please check the  
Product Locator at LiquorandWineOutlets.com for the store nearest you. Please print and redeem at any 

New Hampshire Liquor and Wine Outlet. Limit on every coupon is 24 (twenty-four) bottles, per person, per day.

Ruffino Chianti Classic Reserve Tan
Save $3

Item:  Ruffino Chianti Classic Reserve Tan  750 mL

Code:  6976	 Reg Price: $22.99  	 Sale Price: $18.99  	 With Coupon: $15.99     	 Total Savings: $7.00 

Coupons valid September 29–October 12, 2014 at any New Hampshire Liquor & Wine Outlet. Offer valid for individuals of legal drinking age only. Offer does not 
apply to on- and off-premise licensees. Limit on every coupon is 24 (twenty-four) bottles, per person, per day. Other restrictions may apply.

Select Dreaming Tree Wine
Save $3

Coupons valid September 29–October 12, 2014 at any New Hampshire Liquor & Wine Outlet. Offer valid for individuals of legal drinking age only. Offer does not 
apply to on- and off-premise licensees. Limit on every coupon is 24 (twenty-four) bottles, per person, per day. Other restrictions may apply.

Item: 

Dreaming Tree Chardonnay Central Coast

Dreaming Tree White Everyday

Code: 

16261

18817

Size: 

750 mL

750 mL

Reg. 
Price:

$14.99

$14.99

With
Coupon:

$9.99

$9.99

Total
Savings:

$5.00

$5.00

Sale
Price:

$12.99

$12.99

Select Dreaming Tree Wine
Save $2

Coupons valid September 29–October 12, 2014 at any New Hampshire Liquor & Wine Outlet. Offer valid for individuals of legal drinking age only. Offer does not 
apply to on- and off-premise licensees. Limit on every coupon is 24 (twenty-four) bottles, per person, per day. Other restrictions may apply.

Item: 

Dreaming Tree Cabernet Sauvignon North Coast

Dreaming Tree Crush Red North Coast

Code: 

16260

16262

Size: 

750 mL

750 mL

Reg. 
Price:

$14.99

$14.99

With
Coupon:

$10.99

$10.99

Total
Savings:

$4.00

$4.00

Sale
Price:

$12.99

$12.99



Great Deals on Great Brands!
Exclusive money-saving coupons for our Email Extras! subscribers.

Please Drink ResponsiblyLiquorandWineOutlets.com

Coupons valid September 29–October 12, 2014. Some products not available in all locations. Please check the  
Product Locator at LiquorandWineOutlets.com for the store nearest you. Please print and redeem at any 

New Hampshire Liquor and Wine Outlet. Limit on every coupon is 24 (twenty-four) bottles, per person, per day.

Ruffino Chianti Classic Reserve Gold
Save $5

Item:  Ruffino Chianti Classic Reserve Gold  750 mL

Code:  17814	 Reg Price: $34.99  	 Sale Price: $31.99  	 With Coupon: $26.99     	 Total Savings: $8.00 

Coupons valid September 29–October 12, 2014 at any New Hampshire Liquor & Wine Outlet. Offer valid for individuals of legal drinking age only. Offer does not 
apply to on- and off-premise licensees. Limit on every coupon is 24 (twenty-four) bottles, per person, per day. Other restrictions may apply.

Select Gnarly Head Wine
Save $2

Item: 

Gnarly Head Zinfandel

Gnarly Head Cabernet Sauvignon

Gnarly Head Pinot Noir

Gnarly Head Authentic Red

Code: 

42462

46734

13422

16159

Size: 

750 mL

750 mL

750 mL

750 mL

Reg. 
Price:

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

Sale
Price:

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

With
Coupon:

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

Total
Savings:

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Coupons valid September 29–October 12, 2014 at any New Hampshire Liquor & Wine Outlet. Offer valid for individuals of legal drinking age only. Offer does not 
apply to on- and off-premise licensees. Limit on every coupon is 24 (twenty-four) bottles, per person, per day. Other restrictions may apply.


