

Great Deals on Great Brands!

Exclusive money-saving coupons for our Email Extras! subscribers.

Coupons valid September 29–October 12, 2014. Some products not available in all locations. Please check the Product Locator at LiquorandWineOutlets.com for the store nearest you. Please print and redeem at any New Hampshire Liquor and Wine Outlet. Limit on every coupon is 24 (twenty-four) bottles, per person, per day.



Save \$5 Jack Daniels Single Barrel

Item: Jack Daniels Single Barrel 750 mL

Code: 1237

Reg Price: \$49.99

Sale Price: \$44.99

With Coupon: \$39.99

0 00000 51982

Total Savings: \$10.00

Coupons valid **September 29-November 2, 2014** at any New Hampshire Liquor & Wine Outlet. Offer valid for individuals of legal drinking age only. Offer does not apply to on- and off-premise licensees. Limit on every coupon is 24 (twenty-four) bottles, per person, per day. Other restrictions may apply.



Save \$3 Select Jim Beam Bourbon



Item:	Code:	Size:	Reg. Price:	Sale Price:	With Coupon:	Total Savings:
Jim Beam Honey	1373	750 mL	\$18.99	\$16.99	\$13.99	\$5.00
Jim Beam Maple	2373	750 mL	\$18.99	\$16.99	\$13.99	\$5.00
.lim Beam Kentucky Fire	1397	750 ml	\$18.99	\$16.99	\$13.99	\$5.00

Coupons valid **September 29-November 2, 2014** at any New Hampshire Liquor & Wine Outlet. Offer valid for individuals of legal drinking age only. Offer does not apply to on- and off-premise licensees. Limit on every coupon is 24 (twenty-four) bottles, per person, per day. Other restrictions may apply.







Item:	Code:	Size:	Reg. Price:	Sale Price:	Coupon:	Savings:
Absolut Vodka	8068	1.75 L	\$30.99	\$26.99	\$23.99	\$7.00
Absolut Citron Vodka	3728	1.75 L	\$30.99	\$26.99	\$23.99	\$7.00
Absolut Ruby Red Vodka	3364	1.75 L	\$29.99	\$26.99	\$23.99	\$6.00
Absolut Mandarin Vodka	8102	1.75 L	\$29.99	\$26.99	\$23.99	\$6.00

Coupons valid September 29-October 12, 2014 at any New Hampshire Liquor & Wine Outlet. Offer valid for individuals of legal drinking age only. Offer does not apply to on- and off-premise licensees. Limit on every coupon is 24 (twenty-four) bottles, per person, per day. Other restrictions may apply.



Great Deals on Great Brands!

Exclusive money-saving coupons for our Email Extras! subscribers.

Coupons valid September 29-October 12, 2014. Some products not available in all locations. Please check the Product Locator at LiquorandWineOutlets.com for the store nearest you. Please print and redeem at any New Hampshire Liquor and Wine Outlet. Limit on every coupon is 24 (twenty-four) bottles, per person, per day.



Save \$2 Select Dreaming Tree Wine



Item:	Code:	Size:	Reg. Price:	Sale Price:	With Coupon:	Total Savings:
Dreaming Tree Cabernet Sauvignon North Coast	16260	750 mL	\$14.99	\$12.99	\$10.99	\$4.00
Dreaming Tree Crush Red North Coast	16262	750 mL	\$14.99	\$12.99	\$10.99	\$4.00

Coupons valid September 29-October 12, 2014 at any New Hampshire Liquor & Wine Outlet. Offer valid for individuals of legal drinking age only. Offer does not apply to on- and off-premise licensees. Limit on every coupon is 24 (twenty-four) bottles, per person, per day. Other restrictions may apply.



Save \$3 Select Dreaming Tree Wine



Item:	Code:	Size:	Reg. Price:	Sale Price:	With Coupon:	Total Savings:
Dreaming Tree Chardonnay Central Coast	16261	750 mL	\$14.99	\$12.99	\$9.99	\$5.00
Dreaming Tree White Everyday	18817	750 mL	\$14.99	\$12.99	\$9.99	\$5.00

Coupons valid September 29-October 12, 2014 at any New Hampshire Liquor & Wine Outlet. Offer valid for individuals of legal drinking age only. Offer does not apply to on- and off-premise licensees. Limit on every coupon is 24 (twenty-four) bottles, per person, per day. Other restrictions may apply



Save \$3 **Ruffino Chianti Classic Reserve Tan**

Item: Ruffino Chianti Classic Reserve Tan 750 mL

Code: 6976

Reg Price: \$22.99 Sale Price: \$18.99 With Coupon: \$15.99

Total Savings: \$7.00

Coupons valid September 29-October 12, 2014 at any New Hampshire Liquor & Wine Outlet. Offer valid for individuals of legal drinking age only. Offer does not apply to on- and off-premise licensees. Limit on every coupon is 24 (twenty-four) bottles, per person, per day. Other restrictions may apply.



Great Deals on Great Brands!

Exclusive money-saving coupons for our Email Extras! subscribers.

Coupons valid September 29-October 12, 2014. Some products not available in all locations. Please check the Product Locator at LiquorandWineOutlets.com for the store nearest you. Please print and redeem at any New Hampshire Liquor and Wine Outlet. Limit on every coupon is 24 (twenty-four) bottles, per person, per day.



Save \$5

Ruffino Chianti Classic Reserve Gold

Item: Ruffino Chianti Classic Reserve Gold 750 mL

Code: 17814

Reg Price: \$34.99

Sale Price: \$31.99

With Coupon: \$26.99

Total Savings: \$8.00

Coupons valid September 29-October 12, 2014 at any New Hampshire Liquor & Wine Outlet. Offer valid for individuals of legal drinking age only. Offer does not apply to on- and off-premise licensees. Limit on every coupon is 24 (twenty-four) bottles, per person, per day. Other restrictions may apply.



Select Gnarly Head Wine



Item:	Code:	Size:	Reg. Price:	Sale Price:	With Coupon:	Total Savings:
Gnarly Head Zinfandel	42462	750 mL	\$12.99	\$9.99	\$7.99	\$5.00
Gnarly Head Cabernet Sauvignon	46734	750 mL	\$12.99	\$9.99	\$7.99	\$5.00
Gnarly Head Pinot Noir	13422	750 mL	\$12.99	\$9.99	\$7.99	\$5.00
Gnarly Head Authentic Red	16159	750 mL	\$12.99	\$9.99	\$7.99	\$5.00

Coupons valid September 29-October 12, 2014 at any New Hampshire Liquor & Wine Outlet. Offer valid for individuals of legal drinking age only. Offer does not apply to on- and off-premise licensees. Limit on every coupon is 24 (twenty-four) bottles, per person, per day. Other restrictions may apply.